F-69
U 4-Direction Overload Stops
U 0.25% Interchangeability
U  High-Quality All Stainless
Steel Construction
U Rugged Industrial Design
U 5-Point Calibration
SPECIFICATIONS

* Visit newportUS.com for compatible meters. DPiS meter suitable for one direction
measurement only.
Ordering Examples: LC601-5, 5 lb capacity load cell.
LC601-10, 10 lb capacity load cell.
LCM601-5, 5 kgf capacity load cell.
LCM601-10, 10 kgf capacity load cell.
Dimensions:
mm (inch)
Arrow Denotes
Compression
LC601-25 shown
actual size.
Full Scale Deflection:
0.005 to 0.015" typical
Construction: Stainless steel
Electrical Connections: 1.5 m (5')
4-conductor shielded color-coded cable
LOW-RANGE CONSTANT MOMENT BEAM
LOAD CELLS
STANDARD AND METRIC MODELS
Tension/Compression
0-1 lb to 0-25 lb
0-0.4 kgf to 0-11 kgf
Standard
LC601/LCM601 Series
To Order Visit newportUS.com/lc601 for Pricing and Details
CAPACITY
kgf lb MODEL NO. COMPATIBLE METERS*
STANDARD MODELS
0.4 1 LC601-1 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
909 g 2 LC601-2 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
2.3 5 LC601-5 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
4.5 10 LC601-10 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
7 15 LC601-15 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
11 25 LC601-25 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
METRIC MODELS
1 2.2 LCM601-1 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
2 4.4 LCM601-2 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
5 11 LCM601-5 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
10 22 LCM601-10 DPiS, DP41-S, DP25B-S
**